
Last Name First Name In-State Sport Event Age Division Place

Gosser Tom Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 50-54 1

Turner William Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 50-54 1

Heimermann PJ Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 1

Gossett Gary Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 1

ATKINSON ANNA Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 2

REAGAN KATHY Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 2

BYINGTON SANDRA Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 3

PARKER DEBORAHYes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 3

Wilkinson Ronald Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 4

LIU YIQING (LINDA)Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 55-59 4

Nelson Rocky Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 60-64 1

Fultz Jim Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 60-64 1

Reynolds Penny Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 60-64 2

Chapman Mary Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 60-64 2

Kirkland Hollyce Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 60-64 3

Ratcliff Rhonda Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 60-64 3

Kearney Ann Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 1

Kearney James Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 1

Williams Wilma Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 2

Kropp Philip Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 2

STOWERS MYRA Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 3

ATKINSON BRENDA Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 3

Butler Janis Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 4

Kauffman Linda Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 65-69 4

Long Marcia Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 70-74 1

Long William Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 70-74 1

SLAGTER DAVID Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 70-74 2

Brown Larry Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 70-74 2

Gallimore Russell Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 1

CONANT JOAN Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 1

Maze James Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 2

Tedesco Gerard Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 2

DeFoor Evelyn Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 3

DeFoor William Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 3

Violet Hazel Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 4

Franks Catherine Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 75-79 4

GOODING DORIS Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 1

LINDER MARY Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 1

CONANT LLOYD Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 2

BALL DAN Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 2

Jackson Naomi Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 3



Hemphill Syble Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 3

MANIS JOYCE Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 4

HAYNES GLADYS Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 80-84 4

Phillips Georgia Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 85-89 1

Camp Joe Yes Shuffleboard Open Doubles 85-89 1



Last Name First Name Sport Event Age Division Place
REAGAN KATHY Shuffleboard Singles 55-59 1

WELLS REBECCA Shuffleboard Singles 55-59 2

LIU YIQING (LINDA) Shuffleboard Singles 55-59 3

PARKER DEBORAH Shuffleboard Singles 55-59 4

Reynolds Penny Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 1

Campbell Mary Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 2

Chapman Mary Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 3

Buckner Candy Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 4

Calvert Sandra Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 1

ATKINSON BRENDA Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 2

SIMS CINDY Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 3

Kearney Ann Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 4

McGee Shirley Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 1

Long Marcia Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 2

CONANT JOAN Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 1

STOWERS MYRA Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 2

DeFoor Evelyn Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 3

Ray Ruth Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 4

BROWN CORENA Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 1

MANIS JOYCE Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 2

HAYNES GLADYS Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 3

Meeks Maureen Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 4

Phillips Georgia Shuffleboard Singles 85-89 1

Violet Hazel Shuffleboard Singles 90-94 1

Dunn Brian Shuffleboard Singles 50-54 1

Turner William Shuffleboard Singles 50-54 2

Heimermann PJ Shuffleboard Singles 55-59 1

SCHUMACHER STEVEN Shuffleboard Singles 55-59 2

BEAN RICKY Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 1

Wilkinson Ronald Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 2

Gossett Gary Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 3

Gosser Tom Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 4

Nelson Rocky Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 1

Carter Thomas Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 1

DeFoor William Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 1

Brown Larry Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 2

BALL DAN Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 1

Gallimore Russell Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 2

Camp Joe Shuffleboard Singles 85-89 1

LUNDELL RAYMOND Shuffleboard Singles 90-94 1


